
JANEIRO

02/01/24
10/01/24
15/01/24

09/01/24
11/01/24
24/01/24

25/01/24 30/01/24

31/01/24 19/02/24

ALIPINHO

MARIA BENEVIDES

MELO VIANA

GIOVANINI (LADO I)

JK

03/01/24 10/01/24

11/01/24 22/01/24

5 dias

2 dias

7 dias

3 dias

10 dias

5 dias

6 dias

UNIVERSITÁRIO

VILA M. LINHARES

MORADA DO VALE  
MORADA DO VALE

NOVO RENO / UNIVALE

PEDREIRA

10 dias

4 dias

6 dias

23/01/24 07/02/24 9 dias

 (CALADINHO DE BAIXO)

(SERRA AZUL)

(SERRA AZUL) 04/01/24 22/01/24

23/01/24 29/01/24

30/01/24 07/02/24
SURINAM

PLANALTO

SÃO DOMINGOS I E II

RECANTO VERDE

1 dia

10 dias

9 dias

3 dias08/01/24
11/01/24
15/01/24

10/01/24
11/01/24
30/01/24

31/01/24 14/02/24


