CALENDÁRIO DE insera ur bana



JANEIRO

BAIRRO	INÍCIO	TÉRMINO	TEMPO ESTIMADO
ALIPINHO	02/01/24	09/01/24	5 dias
MARIA BENEVIDES	10/01/24	11/01/24	2 dias
MELO VIANA	15/01/24	24/01/24	7 dias
GIOVANINI (LADO I)	25/01/24	30/01/24	3 dias
JK	31/01/24	19/02/24	10 dias
UNIVERSITÁRIO (CALADINHO DE BAIXO)	03/01/24	10/01/24	5 dias
VILA M. LINHARES	11/01/24	22/01/24	6 dias
MORADA DO VALE (SERRA AZUL)	23/01/24	07/02/24	9 dias
MORADA DO VALE (SERRA AZUL)	04/01/24	22/01/24	10 dias
NOVO RENO / UNIVALE	23/01/24	29/01/24	4 dias
PEDREIRA	30/01/24	07/02/24	6 dias
SURINAM	08/01/24	10/01/24	3 dias
PLANALTO	11/01/24	11/01/24	1 dia
SÃO DOMINGOS I E II	15/01/24	30/01/24	10 dias
RECANTO VERDE	31/01/24	14/02/24	9 dias

















